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TRUCKEE MEADOWS
WASHOE COUNTY, NV

FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

M O N T H L Y  R E P O R T

OUR MISSION

OUR VALUES

OUR VISION

Committed to excellence, service, and the 
protection of life and property in our 
community.

Integrity
Innovation
Professional Excellence
Compassion
Service
Stewardship

P.R.I.D.E.
Progressive organization with highly 
trained and competent members that have 
adopted innovative service delivery 
systems and are focused on resolving 
future challenges.
Recognized as the regional fire and 
emergency services leader by our 
community, neighbors, and peers.
Invested in the protection of our 
community through effective education, 
risk reduction and response.
Dynamic organization that meets the needs 
of the community we serve.
Entrusted by the community to deliver the 
very best service with the resources provided. 
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BATTALIONS
North Battalion 

45 - Sun Valley

46 - Spanish Springs

44 - Stead

42 - Cold Springs

40 - Verdi/Mogul

South Battalion
I-80 Corridor 

33 - Foothill Road

37 - Hidden Valley

32 - East Washoe Valley

36 - Arrowcreek

39 - Galena

30 - West Washoe Valley

 

NORTH

SOUTH

TOTAL

TOTAL YTD

74.8%

25.2%

-

-

623

269

892

787

CALL VOLUME BY STATION

46-SPANISH SPRINGS

45-SUN VALLEY

44-STEAD

42-COLD SPRINGS

40-VERDI/MOGUL

39-GALENA

37-HIDDEN VALLEY

36-ARROWCREEK

33-FOOTHILL ROAD

32-EAST WASHOE VALLEY

30-WEST WASHOE VALLEY

HQ

152

226

122

75

48

18

63

52

56

41

28

7

19.6%

28.1%

11.9%

9.6%

4.8%

1.4%

5.4%

5.5%

6.5%

4.0%

2.5%

0.7%

CALL VOLUME BY BATTALIONS
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WEATHER OTHER
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TYPES OF RESPONSE

EMS

GOOD INTENT

PUBLIC ASSIST

FALSE ALARM

FIRE

HAZMAT

67.2%

18.9%

6.5%

2.1%

3.1%

1.9%

EMS: Medical, Auto Accident, Extrication, Rescue
Good Intent: Canceled, Controlled Burning, Smoke 
Report, No Emergency Found
Public Assist: Person in Distress, Unauthorized Burning, 
Assist Invalid, Animal Problem/Rescue
False Alarm: System Malfunction, Unintentional Alarm, 
Mischievous Alarm, False Report
Fire: Structure Fire, Wildland Fire, Vehicle Fire, Rubbish 
Fire.
Hazmat: Combustible Spill/Leak, Chemical Release, 
Electrical Problem, Bio Hazard
Rupture:  The break or crack of a pipe/utility e.g.: gas 
leak, water main
Weather:  Damage caused by weather related response 
e.g.: fallen tree 

CALLS BY TYPES OF RESPONSE

EMS

GOOD INTENT

PUBLIC ASSIST

FALSE ALARM

FIRE

HAZMAT

RUPTURE

WEATHER

OTHER

TOTAL

599

169

58

19

28

17

0

1

1

892

GOOD INTENT BREAKDOWN

AUTHORIZED CONTROLLED BURNING

CANCELED ENROUTE

CANCELED ENROUTE EMS

NO INCIDENT FOUND ON ARRIVAL

ODOR OR SMOKE INVESTIGATION

4

48

74

17

26

TRUCKEE MEADOWS
WASHOE COUNTY, NV

FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

NUMBER OF UNITS DISPATCHED FOR SERVICE

1232

2



GIVEN RECEIVED
RENO FIRE
SPARKS FIRE
CARSON CITY FIRE
STOREY COUNTY FIRE
SIERRA COUNTY, CA
TRUCKEE, CA
EASTFORK
NORTH LAKE TAHOE FIRE
NORTH LYON COUNTY FIRE
PYRAMID LAKE FIRE
RENO SPARKS INDIAN COLONY
UNITED STATES FOREST SERVICE
NEVADA DIVISION OF FORESTRY
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
TOTAL

13
1
-
1
-
2
2
-
-
-
2
3
-
4

28

1
8
3
3
-
-
-
2
-
-
-
-
-
2

19
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AUTOMATIC/MUTUAL AID (UNAUDITED)

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
YTD

5
3
3
9
5

10
19
4
-

58

17
14
10
16
17
16
14
20
-

124

22
17
13
25
22
26
33
24
-

182

TRUCKEE MEADOWS/SPARKS ENHANCED AID SUMMARY (UNAUDITED)
MONTH EA TO TMFPD EA TO SPARKS TOTAL EA


